
The Egyptian General Petroleum Corporation (EGPC) is keen on 

continuous updating of materialistic and human capabilities to cope with 

the latest technology in all petroleum related activities which require the 

continuity of managerial, technical and practical training as well as 

enhancing the leadership capabilities for all upper and middle 

management for taking the leadership positions. 

 

In view of the effective role of advancement methods and managerial and 

leadership development in supporting and developing the Petroleum 

Sector work systems and mechanisms in addition to creating a 

competitive work environment relying on the effective change of work 

and performance indicators, an annual training plan is made to include 

various programs serving the managerial development and the specialized 

technical fields in the major training centers affiliated to EGPC at the 

Petroleum Sector Companies as follows: 

 

1. Manar Misr Petroleum 

2. Administrative Training Center at Alexandria Petroleum Company 

3. Administrative and vocational Training Center at Suez Oil 

Processing Company 

4. Nasr Petroleum Academy for Management and vocational Training 

at Suez 

5. Administrative Training Center at Egyptian Petrochemicals 

Company in Alexandria 

6. Administrative Training Center at Assiut Oil Refining Company 

7. Vocational Training Center at Co-operation Petroleum Company 

8. Technical Training Center at Petroleum Pipelines Company 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



List of Training Centers Names and Addresses 

& How to Contact 

S. Training Center Address Tel. No. Fax. No. 

1 
Manar Misr 

Petroleum 

16 Qassem Amin 

St., off Seket 

ElWaily, Hadayek 

ElQubba, Cairo 

26841216 

26847054 

26843746 

26828410 

2 

Administrative 

Training Center at 

Alexandria 

Petroleum 

Company  

8 Ahmed Oraby St., 

ElManshia, 

Alexandria 

034845944 034841944 

3 

Administrative 

Training Center at 

Suez Oil 

Processing 

Company 

End of Cairo Suez 

Road, Opposite 

Petrojet Company 

Branch in Suez 

0623360880 
0623363827 

0623360345 

4 

Administrative 

Training Center at 

Assiut Oil Refining 

Company 

At Company's 

Headquarters 

(Gahdam, 

Manfalout, Assiut) 

0882323523 0882323062 

5 

Nasr Petroleum 

Academy for 

Management 

Training 

Salah Nessim St., 

Opposite the Social 

Club of ElNasr 

Petroleum CO., 

Suez, PO Box 271 

0623233972 
0623323466 

0623233973 

6 

Administrative 

Training Center at 

Egyptian 

Petrochemicals 

Company at 

Gleem, Alexandria 

568 ElHorriya Road, 

Gleem, Alexandria 
035836248 035836247 

 

 


