The Egyptian General Petroleum Corporation (EGPC) is keen on continuous updating of materialistic and human capabilities to cope with the latest technology in all petroleum related activities which require the continuity of managerial, technical and practical training as well as enhancing the leadership capabilities for all upper and middle management for taking the leadership positions.

In view of the effective role of advancement methods and managerial and leadership development in supporting and developing the Petroleum Sector work systems and mechanisms in addition to creating a competitive work environment relying on the effective change of work and performance indicators, an annual training plan is made to include various programs serving the managerial development and the specialized technical fields in the major training centers affiliated to EGPC at the Petroleum Sector Companies as follows:

- 1. Manar Misr Petroleum
- 2. Administrative Training Center at Alexandria Petroleum Company
- 3. Administrative and vocational Training Center at Suez Oil Processing Company
- 4. Nasr Petroleum Academy for Management and vocational Training at Suez
- 5. Administrative Training Center at Egyptian Petrochemicals Company in Alexandria
- 6. Administrative Training Center at Assiut Oil Refining Company
- 7. Vocational Training Center at Co-operation Petroleum Company
- 8. Technical Training Center at Petroleum Pipelines Company

List of Training Centers Names and Addresses

& How to Contact

S.	Training Center	Address	Tel. No.	Fax. No.
1	Manar Misr Petroleum	16 Qassem Amin St., off Seket ElWaily, Hadayek ElQubba, Cairo	26841216 26847054 26843746	26828410
2	Administrative Training Center at Alexandria Petroleum Company	8 Ahmed Oraby St., ElManshia, Alexandria	034845944	034841944
3	Administrative Training Center at Suez Oil Processing Company	End of Cairo Suez Road, Opposite Petrojet Company Branch in Suez	0623360880	0623363827 0623360345
4	Administrative Training Center at Assiut Oil Refining Company	At Company's Headquarters (Gahdam, Manfalout, Assiut)	0882323523	0882323062
5	Nasr Petroleum Academy for Management Training	Salah Nessim St., Opposite the Social Club of ElNasr Petroleum CO., Suez, PO Box 271	0623233972	0623323466 0623233973
6	Administrative Training Center at Egyptian Petrochemicals Company at Gleem, Alexandria	568 ElHorriya Road, Gleem, Alexandria	035836248	035836247